
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

No. 
3 

44 
18 
20 
19 
26 
7 

17 
9 

77 
78 
10 
6 

28 
21 
33 
32 

Name 
Danny Dyszelski (R) 
Lochie Hughes (R) 
Simon Sikes (R) 
Jace Denmark 
Glenn van Berlo (R) 
Liam Sceats (R) 
Mac Clark (R) 
Nikita Johnson 
Nicholas Monteiro 
Ricardo Escotto 
Alessandro De Tullio (R) 
Jorge Garciarce (R) 
Frankie Mossman 
Cooper Becklin (R) 
Logan Adams (R) 
Tyke Durst (R) 
Shawn Rashid (R) 

Team 

Turn 3 Motorsport 
Turn 3 Motorsport 
Pabst Racing 
Pabst Racing 
Pabst Racing 
TJ Speed Motorsports 
DEForce Racing 
VRD Racing 
DEForce Racing 
BN Racing 
BN Racing 
DEForce Racing 
Jay Howard Driver Development 
TJ Speed Motorsports 
Comet/NCMP Racing 
Turn 3 Motorsport 
VRD Racing 

Overall BestTm 

1:10.6353 
1:10.6805 
1:10.8391 
1:10.9193 
1:11.0077 
1:11.0556 
1:11.0596 
1:11.1395 
1:11.3878 
1:11.4009 
1:11.5510 
1:11.6246 
1:11.6725 
1:11.6735 
1:12.0076 
1:12.0270 
1:12.4638 

In Session 

Qualifying 1 

Qualifying 1 

Qualifying 1 

Qualifying 1 

Qualifying 1 

Qualifying 1 

Qualifying 1 

Qualifying 1 

Qualifying 1 

Qualifying 1 

Qualifying 1 

Qualifying 1 

Qualifying 1 

Qualifying 1 

Qualifying 1 

Qualifying 1 

Qualifying 1 

Diff 

0.0452 

0.2038 

0.2840 

0.3724 

0.4203 

0.4243 

0.5042 

0.7525 

0.7656 

0.9157 

0.9893 

1.0372 

1.0382 

1.3723 

1.3917 

1.8285 

Continental Tire Grand Prix of Toronto 

USF Pro 2000 

Line up Race 1 

Streets Of Toronto 11-Turn  1.786 miles 

Continental Tire Grand Prix of Toronto 

USF Pro 2000 

Line up Race 1 

Streets Of Toronto 11-Turn  1.786 miles 

Official Results
Qualifying Record: Kyle Kirkwood 7/12/2019 1:07.3800
Race Record:  Rasmus Lindh 7/14/2019 1:07.0213
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