

Official Results

Qualifying Record: Kyle Kirkwood 7/12/2019 1:07.3800 Race Record: Rasmus Lindh 7/14/2019 1:07.0213

Continental Tire Grand Prix of Toronto

USF Pro 2000

Streets Of Toronto 11-Turn 1.786 miles

Line up Race 1

Pos	No.	Name	Team	Overall BestTm	In Session	Diff
1	3	Danny Dyszelski (R)	Turn 3 Motorsport	1:10.6353	Qualifying 1	
2	44	Lochie Hughes (R)	Turn 3 Motorsport	1:10.6805	Qualifying 1	0.0452
3	18	Simon Sikes (R)	Pabst Racing	1:10.8391	Qualifying 1	0.2038
4	20	Jace Denmark	Pabst Racing	1:10.9193	Qualifying 1	0.2840
5	19	Glenn van Berlo (R)	Pabst Racing	1:11.0077	Qualifying 1	0.3724
6	26	Liam Sceats (R)	TJ Speed Motorsports	1:11.0556	Qualifying 1	0.4203
7	7	Mac Clark (R)	DEForce Racing	1:11.0596	Qualifying 1	0.4243
8	17	Nikita Johnson	VRD Racing	1:11.1395	Qualifying 1	0.5042
9	9	Nicholas Monteiro	DEForce Racing	1:11.3878	Qualifying 1	0.7525
10	77	Ricardo Escotto	BN Racing	1:11.4009	Qualifying 1	0.7656
11	78	Alessandro De Tullio (R)	BN Racing	1:11.5510	Qualifying 1	0.9157
12	10	Jorge Garciarce (R)	DEForce Racing	1:11.6246	Qualifying 1	0.9893
13	6	Frankie Mossman	Jay Howard Driver Dev	1:11.6725	Qualifying 1	1.0372
14	28	Cooper Becklin (R)	TJ Speed Motorsports	1:11.6735	Qualifying 1	1.0382
15	21	Logan Adams (R)	Comet/NCMP Racing	1:12.0076	Qualifying 1	1.3723
16	33	Tyke Durst (R)	Turn 3 Motorsport	1:12.0270	Qualifying 1	1.3917
17	32	Shawn Rashid (R)	VRD Racing	1:12.4638	Qualifying 1	1.8285

andersen

Orbits